Up to
163cm
(64”) Wide
Environment
Friendly
Epson
Genuine Inks
ENGINEERED FOR BUSINESS

Sleep Approx. 3 W Approx. 9 W
Power Off Less than 0.4 W Less than 0.5 W
Options Order Code
Auto Take-up Reel Unit C12C815411 C12C815391
Heavy Roll Media System C12C890761
Substrate Support System C12C815381
Warranty 1 year
Communication Driver, User’s Guides,
EPSON LFP RemotePanel 2, EpsonNet
Setup, EpsonNet Config, and EpsonNet Print
SPECIFICATIONS
SURECOLOR™ SC-B6070/B7070
Supplied Accessories
SC-B6070
Maintenance Box - C13T619300
Auto Cutter Blade - C13T619400
Ink Pack Codes
2L for SC-B6070
• Black C13T738100
• Cyan C13T738200
• Magenta C13T738300
• Yellow C13T738400
6L for SC-B7070
• Black C13T771100
• Cyan C13T771200
• Magenta C13T771300
• Yellow C11T771400
SC-B6070
Weight: 90kg (without ink)
SC-B7070